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13:46:08 152 FRUCHET Léonard BENOIT EQUIPE BEN H 1 00:18:04 3 00:03:11 00:03:07 00:18:04

14:05:36 152 FRUCHET Léonard BENOIT EQUIPE BEN H 2 00:19:28 3 00:06:21 00:04:54 00:37:32

14:25:50 152 FRUCHET Léonard BENOIT EQUIPE BEN H 3 00:20:14 3 00:10:15 00:09:01 00:57:46

14:45:30 152 FRUCHET Léonard BENOIT EQUIPE BEN H 4 00:19:40 3 00:12:59 00:10:01 01:17:26

13:43:01 153 ANDRE Marius ABRIVARD EQUIPE BEN H 1 00:14:57 2 00:00:04 00:00:04 00:14:57

13:59:15 153 ANDRE Marius ABRIVARD EQUIPE BEN H 2 00:16:14 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:31:11

14:15:35 153 ANDRE Marius ABRIVARD EQUIPE BEN H 3 00:16:20 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:47:31

14:32:31 153 ANDRE Marius ABRIVARD EQUIPE BEN H 4 00:16:56 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:04:27

13:42:57 154 REAL Mathis MONTOURCY EQUIPE BEN H 1 00:14:53 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:14:53

14:00:42 154 REAL Mathis MONTOURCY EQUIPE BEN H 2 00:17:45 2 00:01:27 00:01:27 00:32:38

14:16:49 154 REAL Mathis MONTOURCY EQUIPE BEN H 3 00:16:07 2 00:01:14 00:01:14 00:48:45

14:35:29 154 REAL Mathis MONTOURCY EQUIPE BEN H 4 00:18:40 2 00:02:58 00:02:58 01:07:25

13:42:33 151 HANNE Matéo COUDOUIN EQUIPE BEN M 1 00:14:29 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:14:29

13:59:35 151 HANNE Matéo COUDOUIN EQUIPE BEN M 2 00:17:02 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:31:31

14:14:33 151 HANNE Matéo COUDOUIN EQUIPE BEN M 3 00:14:58 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:46:29

14:31:47 151 HANNE Matéo COUDOUIN EQUIPE BEN M 4 00:17:14 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:03:43

10:20:29 202 DACONCEICAO Charlott D EQUIPE CAD F 1 00:20:09 2 00:01:48 00:01:48 00:20:09

10:37:45 202 DACONCEICAO Charlott D EQUIPE CAD F 2 00:17:16 2 00:03:17 00:03:17 00:37:25

10:54:20 202 DACONCEICAO Charlott D EQUIPE CAD F 3 00:16:35 2 00:04:15 00:04:15 00:54:00

11:11:19 202 DACONCEICAO Charlott D EQUIPE CAD F 4 00:16:59 2 00:05:08 00:05:08 01:10:59

11:27:44 202 DACONCEICAO Charlott D EQUIPE CAD F 5 00:16:25 2 00:05:51 00:05:51 01:27:24

11:44:48 202 DACONCEICAO Charlott D EQUIPE CAD F 6 00:17:04 2 00:05:43 00:05:43 01:44:28

12:02:11 202 DACONCEICAO Charlott D EQUIPE CAD F 7 00:17:23 2 00:07:07 00:07:07 02:01:51
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10:18:41 207 MONTOURCY Emma CALL EQUIPE CAD F 1 00:18:21 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:18:21

10:34:28 207 MONTOURCY Emma CALL EQUIPE CAD F 2 00:15:47 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:34:08

10:50:05 207 MONTOURCY Emma CALL EQUIPE CAD F 3 00:15:37 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:49:45

11:06:11 207 MONTOURCY Emma CALL EQUIPE CAD F 4 00:16:06 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:05:51

11:21:53 207 MONTOURCY Emma CALL EQUIPE CAD F 5 00:15:42 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:21:33

11:39:05 207 MONTOURCY Emma CALL EQUIPE CAD F 6 00:17:12 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:38:45

11:55:04 207 MONTOURCY Emma CALL EQUIPE CAD F 7 00:15:59 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:54:44

12:12:20 207 MONTOURCY Emma CALL EQUIPE CAD F 8 00:17:16 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:12:00

10:16:22 201 BOURDOULEIX Thomas RU EQUIPE CAD H 1 00:16:02 3 00:01:26 00:00:55 00:16:02

10:30:08 201 BOURDOULEIX Thomas RU EQUIPE CAD H 2 00:13:46 4 00:02:25 00:00:19 00:29:48

10:43:43 201 BOURDOULEIX Thomas RU EQUIPE CAD H 3 00:13:35 4 00:03:43 00:00:44 00:43:23

11:01:42 201 BOURDOULEIX Thomas RU EQUIPE CAD H 4 00:17:59 4 00:08:27 00:04:57 01:01:22

11:14:58 201 BOURDOULEIX Thomas RU EQUIPE CAD H 5 00:13:16 4 00:09:23 00:04:28 01:14:38

11:29:09 201 BOURDOULEIX Thomas RU EQUIPE CAD H 6 00:14:11 4 00:10:23 00:05:02 01:28:49

11:42:30 201 BOURDOULEIX Thomas RU EQUIPE CAD H 7 00:13:21 4 00:11:24 00:04:33 01:42:10

11:56:42 201 BOURDOULEIX Thomas RU EQUIPE CAD H 8 00:14:12 4 00:12:57 00:05:19 01:56:22

12:10:16 201 BOURDOULEIX Thomas RU EQUIPE CAD H 9 00:13:34 4 00:13:07 00:04:51 02:09:56

10:18:31 203 DUPEYRON Thomas PRAD EQUIPE CAD H 1 00:18:11 5 00:03:35 00:01:54 00:18:11

10:33:29 203 DUPEYRON Thomas PRAD EQUIPE CAD H 2 00:14:58 5 00:05:46 00:03:21 00:33:09

10:48:41 203 DUPEYRON Thomas PRAD EQUIPE CAD H 3 00:15:12 5 00:08:41 00:04:58 00:48:21

11:03:59 203 DUPEYRON Thomas PRAD EQUIPE CAD H 4 00:15:18 5 00:10:44 00:02:17 01:03:39

11:18:56 203 DUPEYRON Thomas PRAD EQUIPE CAD H 5 00:14:57 5 00:13:21 00:03:58 01:18:36

11:34:11 203 DUPEYRON Thomas PRAD EQUIPE CAD H 6 00:15:15 5 00:15:25 00:05:02 01:33:51
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11:49:10 203 DUPEYRON Thomas PRAD EQUIPE CAD H 7 00:14:59 5 00:18:04 00:06:40 01:48:50

12:04:33 203 DUPEYRON Thomas PRAD EQUIPE CAD H 8 00:15:23 5 00:20:48 00:07:51 02:04:13

10:16:37 204 VEYSSIERE Valentin VIGE EQUIPE CAD H 1 00:16:17 4 00:01:41 00:00:15 00:16:17

10:29:49 204 VEYSSIERE Valentin VIGE EQUIPE CAD H 2 00:13:12 3 00:02:06 00:01:07 00:29:29

10:42:59 204 VEYSSIERE Valentin VIGE EQUIPE CAD H 3 00:13:10 3 00:02:59 00:02:05 00:42:39

10:56:45 204 VEYSSIERE Valentin VIGE EQUIPE CAD H 4 00:13:46 3 00:03:30 00:02:44 00:56:25

11:10:30 204 VEYSSIERE Valentin VIGE EQUIPE CAD H 5 00:13:45 3 00:04:55 00:04:12 01:10:10

11:24:07 204 VEYSSIERE Valentin VIGE EQUIPE CAD H 6 00:13:37 3 00:05:21 00:04:52 01:23:47

11:37:57 204 VEYSSIERE Valentin VIGE EQUIPE CAD H 7 00:13:50 3 00:06:51 00:06:12 01:37:37

11:51:23 204 VEYSSIERE Valentin VIGE EQUIPE CAD H 8 00:13:26 3 00:07:38 00:06:01 01:51:03

12:05:25 204 VEYSSIERE Valentin VIGE EQUIPE CAD H 9 00:14:02 3 00:08:16 00:07:48 02:05:05

10:14:56 205 LAFON Hugo THUBLIER Th EQUIPE CAD H 1 00:14:36 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:14:36

10:27:43 205 LAFON Hugo THUBLIER Th EQUIPE CAD H 2 00:12:47 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:27:23

10:40:00 205 LAFON Hugo THUBLIER Th EQUIPE CAD H 3 00:12:17 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:39:40

10:53:15 205 LAFON Hugo THUBLIER Th EQUIPE CAD H 4 00:13:15 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:52:55

11:05:35 205 LAFON Hugo THUBLIER Th EQUIPE CAD H 5 00:12:20 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:05:15

11:18:46 205 LAFON Hugo THUBLIER Th EQUIPE CAD H 6 00:13:11 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:18:26

11:31:06 205 LAFON Hugo THUBLIER Th EQUIPE CAD H 7 00:12:20 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:30:46

11:43:45 205 LAFON Hugo THUBLIER Th EQUIPE CAD H 8 00:12:39 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:43:25

11:57:09 205 LAFON Hugo THUBLIER Th EQUIPE CAD H 9 00:13:24 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:56:49

10:15:27 206 FAUCOUNEAU Arnaud COU EQUIPE CAD H 1 00:15:07 2 00:00:31 00:00:31 00:15:07

10:28:42 206 FAUCOUNEAU Arnaud COU EQUIPE CAD H 2 00:13:15 2 00:00:59 00:00:59 00:28:22

10:40:54 206 FAUCOUNEAU Arnaud COU EQUIPE CAD H 3 00:12:12 2 00:00:54 00:00:54 00:40:34
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10:54:01 206 FAUCOUNEAU Arnaud COU EQUIPE CAD H 4 00:13:07 2 00:00:46 00:00:46 00:53:41

11:06:18 206 FAUCOUNEAU Arnaud COU EQUIPE CAD H 5 00:12:17 2 00:00:43 00:00:43 01:05:58

11:19:15 206 FAUCOUNEAU Arnaud COU EQUIPE CAD H 6 00:12:57 2 00:00:29 00:00:29 01:18:55

11:31:45 206 FAUCOUNEAU Arnaud COU EQUIPE CAD H 7 00:12:30 2 00:00:39 00:00:39 01:31:25

11:45:22 206 FAUCOUNEAU Arnaud COU EQUIPE CAD H 8 00:13:37 2 00:01:37 00:01:37 01:45:02

11:57:37 206 FAUCOUNEAU Arnaud COU EQUIPE CAD H 9 00:12:15 2 00:00:28 00:00:28 01:57:17

10:22:33 309 MEZZAROBA Karine MULL EQUIPE FEMME 1 00:22:13 2 00:02:17 00:02:17 00:22:13

10:43:30 309 MEZZAROBA Karine MULL EQUIPE FEMME 2 00:20:57 2 00:05:50 00:05:50 00:43:10

11:01:52 309 MEZZAROBA Karine MULL EQUIPE FEMME 3 00:18:22 2 00:08:21 00:08:21 01:01:32

11:23:32 309 MEZZAROBA Karine MULL EQUIPE FEMME 4 00:21:40 2 00:12:45 00:12:45 01:23:12

11:42:27 309 MEZZAROBA Karine MULL EQUIPE FEMME 5 00:18:55 2 00:15:27 00:15:27 01:42:07

12:03:55 309 MEZZAROBA Karine MULL EQUIPE FEMME 6 00:21:28 2 00:19:26 00:19:26 02:03:35

12:22:09 309 MEZZAROBA Karine MULL EQUIPE FEMME 7 00:18:14 2 00:21:09 00:21:09 02:21:49

12:43:00 309 MEZZAROBA Karine MULL EQUIPE FEMME 8 00:20:51 2 00:24:35 00:24:35 02:42:40

13:01:48 309 MEZZAROBA Karine MULL EQUIPE FEMME 9 00:18:48 2 00:26:21 00:26:21 03:01:28

10:20:16 310 BEAU Claudine MAURIC M EQUIPE FEMME 1 00:19:56 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:19:56

10:37:40 310 BEAU Claudine MAURIC M EQUIPE FEMME 2 00:17:24 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:37:20

10:53:31 310 BEAU Claudine MAURIC M EQUIPE FEMME 3 00:15:51 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:53:11

11:10:47 310 BEAU Claudine MAURIC M EQUIPE FEMME 4 00:17:16 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:10:27

11:27:00 310 BEAU Claudine MAURIC M EQUIPE FEMME 5 00:16:13 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:26:40

11:44:29 310 BEAU Claudine MAURIC M EQUIPE FEMME 6 00:17:29 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:44:09

12:01:00 310 BEAU Claudine MAURIC M EQUIPE FEMME 7 00:16:31 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:00:40

12:18:25 310 BEAU Claudine MAURIC M EQUIPE FEMME 8 00:17:25 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:18:05
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12:35:27 310 BEAU Claudine MAURIC M EQUIPE FEMME 9 00:17:02 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:35:07

12:52:35 310 BEAU Claudine MAURIC M EQUIPE FEMME 10 00:17:08 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:52:15

13:09:24 310 BEAU Claudine MAURIC M EQUIPE FEMME 11 00:16:49 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:09:04

10:20:19 301 GUEDON Donatien MERCI EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:19:59 18 00:05:45 00:00:36 00:19:59

10:36:06 301 GUEDON Donatien MERCI EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:15:47 16 00:09:29 00:01:05 00:35:46

10:52:43 301 GUEDON Donatien MERCI EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:16:37 18 00:14:11 00:01:43 00:52:23

11:08:31 301 GUEDON Donatien MERCI EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:15:48 18 00:17:07 00:00:36 01:08:11

11:24:51 301 GUEDON Donatien MERCI EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:16:20 18 00:21:51 00:02:22 01:24:31

11:40:44 301 GUEDON Donatien MERCI EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:15:53 18 00:25:13 00:02:19 01:40:24

11:57:24 301 GUEDON Donatien MERCI EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:16:40 18 00:29:59 00:04:22 01:57:04

12:13:26 301 GUEDON Donatien MERCI EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:16:02 18 00:33:37 00:04:07 02:13:06

12:30:28 301 GUEDON Donatien MERCI EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:17:02 18 00:38:43 00:05:47 02:30:08

12:46:27 301 GUEDON Donatien MERCI EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:15:59 18 00:42:01 00:05:18 02:46:07

13:03:45 301 GUEDON Donatien MERCI EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:17:18 18 00:47:24 00:06:46 03:03:25

10:16:48 302 SAINT CRIQ Serge AUDET EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:16:28 8 00:02:14 00:00:05 00:16:28

10:31:18 302 SAINT CRIQ Serge AUDET EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:14:30 8 00:04:41 00:00:32 00:30:58

10:44:53 302 SAINT CRIQ Serge AUDET EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:13:35 8 00:06:21 00:00:12 00:44:33

10:58:39 302 SAINT CRIQ Serge AUDET EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:13:46 7 00:07:15 00:01:45 00:58:19

11:11:51 302 SAINT CRIQ Serge AUDET EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:13:12 6 00:08:51 00:02:43 01:11:31

11:25:30 302 SAINT CRIQ Serge AUDET EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:13:39 6 00:09:59 00:02:07 01:25:10

11:39:17 302 SAINT CRIQ Serge AUDET EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:13:47 6 00:11:52 00:03:04 01:38:57

11:53:03 302 SAINT CRIQ Serge AUDET EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:13:46 6 00:13:14 00:01:23 01:52:43

12:06:26 302 SAINT CRIQ Serge AUDET EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:13:23 6 00:14:41 00:01:46 02:06:06
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12:20:21 302 SAINT CRIQ Serge AUDET EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:13:55 6 00:15:55 00:02:47 02:20:01

12:33:40 302 SAINT CRIQ Serge AUDET EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:13:19 5 00:17:19 00:06:44 02:33:20

12:48:01 302 SAINT CRIQ Serge AUDET EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:14:21 6 00:19:13 00:00:10 02:47:41

13:01:18 302 SAINT CRIQ Serge AUDET EQUIPE HOMM 13 00:13:17 5 00:20:25 00:07:47 03:00:58

10:17:53 303 LACOMBE Mathieu GOSSE EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:17:33 10 00:03:19 00:00:48 00:17:33

10:31:37 303 LACOMBE Mathieu GOSSE EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:13:44 9 00:05:00 00:00:19 00:31:17

10:46:02 303 LACOMBE Mathieu GOSSE EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:14:25 11 00:07:30 00:00:06 00:45:42

11:00:06 303 LACOMBE Mathieu GOSSE EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:14:04 10 00:08:42 00:00:55 00:59:46

11:14:05 303 LACOMBE Mathieu GOSSE EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:13:59 9 00:11:05 00:00:47 01:13:45

11:28:18 303 LACOMBE Mathieu GOSSE EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:14:13 10 00:12:47 00:00:51 01:27:58

11:42:35 303 LACOMBE Mathieu GOSSE EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:14:17 10 00:15:10 00:00:26 01:42:15

11:56:38 303 LACOMBE Mathieu GOSSE EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:14:03 10 00:16:49 00:00:40 01:56:18

12:11:03 303 LACOMBE Mathieu GOSSE EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:14:25 10 00:19:18 00:00:27 02:10:43

12:24:57 303 LACOMBE Mathieu GOSSE EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:13:54 10 00:20:31 00:00:18 02:24:37

12:39:51 303 LACOMBE Mathieu GOSSE EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:14:54 11 00:23:30 00:00:20 02:39:31

12:55:08 303 LACOMBE Mathieu GOSSE EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:15:17 11 00:26:20 00:01:22 02:54:48

13:09:04 303 LACOMBE Mathieu GOSSE EQUIPE HOMM 13 00:13:56 11 00:28:11 00:01:18 03:08:44

10:19:34 304 Geoffrey AUTHIER Lauren EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:19:14 16 00:05:00 00:00:22 00:19:14

10:36:21 304 Geoffrey AUTHIER Lauren EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:16:47 17 00:09:44 00:00:15 00:36:01

10:50:49 304 Geoffrey AUTHIER Lauren EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:14:28 16 00:12:17 00:00:49 00:50:29

11:07:54 304 Geoffrey AUTHIER Lauren EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:17:05 16 00:16:30 00:01:41 01:07:34

11:22:21 304 Geoffrey AUTHIER Lauren EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:14:27 16 00:19:21 00:01:16 01:22:01

11:38:25 304 Geoffrey AUTHIER Lauren EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:16:04 17 00:22:54 00:00:30 01:38:05
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11:53:02 304 Geoffrey AUTHIER Lauren EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:14:37 17 00:25:37 00:00:11 01:52:42

12:09:19 304 Geoffrey AUTHIER Lauren EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:16:17 17 00:29:30 00:00:06 02:08:59

12:24:00 304 Geoffrey AUTHIER Lauren EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:14:41 16 00:32:15 00:01:02 02:23:40

12:41:06 304 Geoffrey AUTHIER Lauren EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:17:06 16 00:36:40 00:02:26 02:40:46

12:56:13 304 Geoffrey AUTHIER Lauren EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:15:07 16 00:39:52 00:01:32 02:55:53

13:13:37 304 Geoffrey AUTHIER Lauren EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:17:24 17 00:44:49 00:00:08 03:13:17

10:15:33 305 DACONCEICACO Alexand EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:15:13 2 00:01:10 00:01:10 00:15:13

10:28:01 305 DACONCEICACO Alexand EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:12:28 2 00:01:22 00:01:22 00:27:41

10:40:50 305 DACONCEICACO Alexand EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:12:49 2 00:02:16 00:02:16 00:40:30

10:53:21 305 DACONCEICACO Alexand EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:12:31 2 00:01:55 00:01:55 00:53:01

11:06:15 305 DACONCEICACO Alexand EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:12:54 2 00:03:24 00:03:24 01:05:55

11:18:38 305 DACONCEICACO Alexand EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:12:23 2 00:03:18 00:03:18 01:18:18

11:31:04 305 DACONCEICACO Alexand EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:12:26 2 00:03:51 00:03:51 01:30:44

11:43:30 305 DACONCEICACO Alexand EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:12:26 2 00:03:51 00:03:51 01:43:10

11:56:34 305 DACONCEICACO Alexand EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:13:04 2 00:05:06 00:05:06 01:56:14

12:09:17 305 DACONCEICACO Alexand EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:12:43 2 00:05:16 00:05:16 02:08:57

12:22:45 305 DACONCEICACO Alexand EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:13:28 2 00:06:43 00:06:43 02:22:25

12:35:43 305 DACONCEICACO Alexand EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:12:58 2 00:07:11 00:07:11 02:35:23

12:49:17 305 DACONCEICACO Alexand EQUIPE HOMM 13 00:13:34 2 00:08:54 00:08:54 02:48:57

13:02:22 305 DACONCEICACO Alexand EQUIPE HOMM 14 00:13:05 2 00:09:19 00:09:19 03:02:02

10:19:12 306 CARTERON Olivier LANSAC EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:18:52 15 00:04:38 00:00:12 00:18:52

10:34:07 306 CARTERON Olivier LANSAC EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:14:55 13 00:07:30 00:01:41 00:33:47

10:48:38 306 CARTERON Olivier LANSAC EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:14:31 13 00:10:06 00:01:52 00:48:18
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11:03:09 306 CARTERON Olivier LANSAC EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:14:31 13 00:11:45 00:02:41 01:02:49

11:17:37 306 CARTERON Olivier LANSAC EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:14:28 13 00:14:37 00:02:54 01:17:17

11:32:20 306 CARTERON Olivier LANSAC EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:14:43 13 00:16:49 00:01:44 01:32:00

11:47:10 306 CARTERON Olivier LANSAC EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:14:50 13 00:19:45 00:02:52 01:46:50

12:01:37 306 CARTERON Olivier LANSAC EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:14:27 13 00:21:48 00:02:50 02:01:17

12:16:47 306 CARTERON Olivier LANSAC EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:15:10 13 00:25:02 00:03:24 02:16:27

12:31:34 306 CARTERON Olivier LANSAC EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:14:47 13 00:27:08 00:03:03 02:31:14

12:46:40 306 CARTERON Olivier LANSAC EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:15:06 13 00:30:19 00:03:13 02:46:20

13:01:31 306 CARTERON Olivier LANSAC EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:14:51 13 00:32:43 00:02:49 03:01:11

10:16:20 307 SANTOR William MEZZARO EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:16:00 4 00:01:57 00:00:01 00:16:00

10:29:54 307 SANTOR William MEZZARO EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:13:34 4 00:03:15 00:00:13 00:29:34

10:43:12 307 SANTOR William MEZZARO EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:13:18 4 00:04:38 00:00:14 00:42:52

10:57:06 307 SANTOR William MEZZARO EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:13:54 5 00:05:40 00:00:02 00:56:46

11:10:32 307 SANTOR William MEZZARO EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:13:26 5 00:07:41 00:00:03 01:10:12

11:24:18 307 SANTOR William MEZZARO EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:13:46 5 00:08:58 00:00:05 01:23:58

11:37:31 307 SANTOR William MEZZARO EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:13:13 4 00:10:18 00:00:37 01:37:11

11:51:26 307 SANTOR William MEZZARO EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:13:55 6 00:11:47 00:00:04 01:51:06

12:04:55 307 SANTOR William MEZZARO EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:13:29 5 00:13:27 00:00:07 02:04:35

12:19:18 307 SANTOR William MEZZARO EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:14:23 5 00:15:17 00:00:51 02:18:58

12:33:25 307 SANTOR William MEZZARO EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:14:07 5 00:17:23 00:00:41 02:33:05

12:47:46 307 SANTOR William MEZZARO EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:14:21 5 00:19:14 00:01:47 02:47:26

13:01:29 307 SANTOR William MEZZARO EQUIPE HOMM 13 00:13:43 5 00:21:06 00:01:19 03:01:09

10:15:37 308 ANASTAZE Fabrice ANAST EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:15:17 4 00:01:03 00:00:07 00:15:17
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10:27:39 308 ANASTAZE Fabrice ANAST EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:12:02 3 00:01:02 00:00:21 00:27:19

10:40:09 308 ANASTAZE Fabrice ANAST EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:12:30 3 00:01:37 00:00:36 00:39:49

10:52:35 308 ANASTAZE Fabrice ANAST EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:12:26 3 00:01:11 00:00:24 00:52:15

11:05:17 308 ANASTAZE Fabrice ANAST EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:12:42 3 00:02:17 00:00:35 01:04:57

11:17:50 308 ANASTAZE Fabrice ANAST EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:12:33 3 00:02:19 00:00:35 01:17:30

11:30:41 308 ANASTAZE Fabrice ANAST EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:12:51 3 00:03:16 00:00:58 01:30:21

11:43:08 308 ANASTAZE Fabrice ANAST EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:12:27 3 00:03:19 00:00:57 01:42:48

11:55:54 308 ANASTAZE Fabrice ANAST EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:12:46 3 00:04:09 00:01:13 01:55:34

12:08:22 308 ANASTAZE Fabrice ANAST EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:12:28 3 00:03:56 00:00:53 02:08:02

12:21:15 308 ANASTAZE Fabrice ANAST EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:12:53 3 00:04:54 00:01:07 02:20:55

12:33:58 308 ANASTAZE Fabrice ANAST EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:12:43 3 00:05:10 00:00:59 02:33:38

12:46:49 308 ANASTAZE Fabrice ANAST EQUIPE HOMM 13 00:12:51 3 00:05:56 00:01:22 02:46:29

12:59:25 308 ANASTAZE Fabrice ANAST EQUIPE HOMM 14 00:12:36 3 00:05:32 00:00:50 02:59:05

13:12:22 308 ANASTAZE Fabrice ANAST EQUIPE HOMM 15 00:12:57 3 00:06:27 00:00:55 03:12:02

10:20:09 311 NEVEU Julien FAUCHER Et EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:19:49 14 00:05:46 00:00:58 00:19:49

10:43:09 311 NEVEU Julien FAUCHER Et EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:23:00 14 00:16:30 00:08:04 00:42:49

10:59:29 311 NEVEU Julien FAUCHER Et EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:16:20 14 00:20:55 00:08:52 00:59:09

11:17:42 311 NEVEU Julien FAUCHER Et EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:18:13 14 00:26:16 00:11:01 01:17:22

11:33:34 311 NEVEU Julien FAUCHER Et EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:15:52 14 00:30:43 00:11:26 01:33:14

11:51:19 311 NEVEU Julien FAUCHER Et EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:17:45 14 00:35:59 00:01:15 01:50:59

12:07:49 311 NEVEU Julien FAUCHER Et EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:16:30 14 00:40:36 00:01:58 02:07:29

12:25:12 311 NEVEU Julien FAUCHER Et EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:17:23 14 00:45:33 00:03:18 02:24:52

12:41:37 311 NEVEU Julien FAUCHER Et EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:16:25 14 00:50:09 00:03:58 02:41:17
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12:58:52 311 NEVEU Julien FAUCHER Et EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:17:15 14 00:54:51 00:05:08 02:58:32

13:14:53 311 NEVEU Julien FAUCHER Et EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:16:01 14 00:58:51 00:05:40 03:14:33

10:18:56 312 LOPEZ Eric RENARD Nicola EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:18:36 13 00:04:22 00:00:03 00:18:36

10:32:26 312 LOPEZ Eric RENARD Nicola EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:13:30 12 00:05:49 00:00:26 00:32:06

10:46:46 312 LOPEZ Eric RENARD Nicola EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:14:20 12 00:08:14 00:00:44 00:46:26

11:00:09 312 LOPEZ Eric RENARD Nicola EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:13:23 11 00:08:45 00:00:03 00:59:49

11:14:07 312 LOPEZ Eric RENARD Nicola EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:13:58 10 00:11:07 00:00:02 01:13:47

11:27:27 312 LOPEZ Eric RENARD Nicola EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:13:20 9 00:11:56 00:00:20 01:27:07

11:42:09 312 LOPEZ Eric RENARD Nicola EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:14:42 9 00:14:44 00:01:02 01:41:49

11:55:38 312 LOPEZ Eric RENARD Nicola EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:13:29 8 00:15:49 00:01:00 01:55:18

12:10:36 312 LOPEZ Eric RENARD Nicola EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:14:58 9 00:18:51 00:00:29 02:10:16

12:24:01 312 LOPEZ Eric RENARD Nicola EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:13:25 8 00:19:35 00:01:15 02:23:41

12:39:04 312 LOPEZ Eric RENARD Nicola EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:15:03 9 00:22:43 00:00:13 02:38:44

12:52:32 312 LOPEZ Eric RENARD Nicola EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:13:28 8 00:23:44 00:01:24 02:52:12

13:07:46 312 LOPEZ Eric RENARD Nicola EQUIPE HOMM 13 00:15:14 10 00:26:53 00:00:04 03:07:26

10:17:29 313 GRATEAUD Florent GRATE EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:17:09 7 00:03:06 00:00:12 00:17:09

10:33:06 313 GRATEAUD Florent GRATE EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:15:37 10 00:06:27 00:00:54 00:32:46

10:47:23 313 GRATEAUD Florent GRATE EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:14:17 9 00:08:49 00:01:09 00:47:03

11:03:04 313 GRATEAUD Florent GRATE EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:15:41 12 00:11:38 00:00:22 01:02:44

11:17:10 313 GRATEAUD Florent GRATE EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:14:06 11 00:14:19 00:00:20 01:16:50

11:33:01 313 GRATEAUD Florent GRATE EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:15:51 12 00:17:41 00:00:52 01:32:41

11:46:53 313 GRATEAUD Florent GRATE EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:13:52 10 00:19:40 00:01:24 01:46:33

12:02:56 313 GRATEAUD Florent GRATE EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:16:03 11 00:23:17 00:01:32 02:02:36
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12:16:31 313 GRATEAUD Florent GRATE EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:13:35 9 00:25:03 00:01:19 02:16:11

12:32:35 313 GRATEAUD Florent GRATE EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:16:04 9 00:28:34 00:02:25 02:32:15

12:46:30 313 GRATEAUD Florent GRATE EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:13:55 8 00:30:28 00:00:20 02:46:10

13:03:01 313 GRATEAUD Florent GRATE EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:16:31 9 00:34:29 00:00:24 03:02:41

10:16:43 314 David SEGUIN David EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:16:23 7 00:02:09 00:00:30 00:16:23

10:30:19 314 David SEGUIN David EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:13:36 6 00:03:42 00:01:02 00:29:59

10:43:42 314 David SEGUIN David EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:13:23 6 00:05:10 00:01:22 00:43:22

10:56:54 314 David SEGUIN David EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:13:12 6 00:05:30 00:00:21 00:56:34

11:14:09 314 David SEGUIN David EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:17:15 11 00:11:09 00:00:02 01:13:49

11:30:36 314 David SEGUIN David EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:16:27 12 00:15:05 00:00:48 01:30:16

11:44:18 314 David SEGUIN David EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:13:42 12 00:16:53 00:00:25 01:43:58

11:57:31 314 David SEGUIN David EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:13:13 11 00:17:42 00:00:53 01:57:11

12:11:58 314 David SEGUIN David EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:14:27 11 00:20:13 00:00:55 02:11:38

12:25:39 314 David SEGUIN David EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:13:41 11 00:21:13 00:00:42 02:25:19

12:39:31 314 David SEGUIN David EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:13:52 10 00:23:10 00:00:27 02:39:11

12:52:55 314 David SEGUIN David EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:13:24 9 00:24:07 00:00:23 02:52:35

13:06:48 314 David SEGUIN David EQUIPE HOMM 13 00:13:53 8 00:25:55 00:01:13 03:06:28

10:18:45 315 CHARLES Thaïs ZAKARI Au EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:18:25 12 00:04:22 00:00:02 00:18:25

10:32:12 315 CHARLES Thaïs ZAKARI Au EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:13:27 9 00:05:33 00:00:18 00:31:52

10:47:27 315 CHARLES Thaïs ZAKARI Au EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:15:15 10 00:08:53 00:00:04 00:47:07

11:00:48 315 CHARLES Thaïs ZAKARI Au EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:13:21 8 00:09:22 00:00:28 01:00:28

11:16:06 315 CHARLES Thaïs ZAKARI Au EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:15:18 8 00:13:15 00:01:05 01:15:46

11:29:16 315 CHARLES Thaïs ZAKARI Au EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:13:10 7 00:13:56 00:04:52 01:28:56
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11:45:27 315 CHARLES Thaïs ZAKARI Au EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:16:11 8 00:18:14 00:01:06 01:45:07

11:58:55 315 CHARLES Thaïs ZAKARI Au EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:13:28 7 00:19:16 00:07:29 01:58:35

12:15:12 315 CHARLES Thaïs ZAKARI Au EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:16:17 8 00:23:44 00:00:35 02:14:52

12:28:23 315 CHARLES Thaïs ZAKARI Au EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:13:11 7 00:24:22 00:08:28 02:28:03

12:48:42 315 CHARLES Thaïs ZAKARI Au EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:20:19 9 00:32:40 00:02:12 02:48:22

13:01:46 315 CHARLES Thaïs ZAKARI Au EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:13:04 7 00:33:14 00:10:33 03:01:26

10:16:13 317 GOUELLO Alex CAPDARES EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:15:53 6 00:01:39 00:00:20 00:15:53

10:30:46 317 GOUELLO Alex CAPDARES EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:14:33 7 00:04:09 00:00:27 00:30:26

10:44:41 317 GOUELLO Alex CAPDARES EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:13:55 7 00:06:09 00:00:59 00:44:21

10:58:58 317 GOUELLO Alex CAPDARES EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:14:17 8 00:07:34 00:00:19 00:58:38

11:12:36 317 GOUELLO Alex CAPDARES EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:13:38 7 00:09:36 00:00:45 01:12:16

11:27:07 317 GOUELLO Alex CAPDARES EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:14:31 8 00:11:36 00:00:17 01:26:47

11:40:47 317 GOUELLO Alex CAPDARES EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:13:40 7 00:13:22 00:01:30 01:40:27

11:55:58 317 GOUELLO Alex CAPDARES EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:15:11 9 00:16:09 00:00:20 01:55:38

12:10:07 317 GOUELLO Alex CAPDARES EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:14:09 8 00:18:22 00:01:02 02:09:47

12:24:39 317 GOUELLO Alex CAPDARES EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:14:32 9 00:20:13 00:00:38 02:24:19

12:38:51 317 GOUELLO Alex CAPDARES EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:14:12 8 00:22:30 00:01:34 02:38:31

12:53:46 317 GOUELLO Alex CAPDARES EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:14:55 10 00:24:58 00:00:51 02:53:26

13:07:42 317 GOUELLO Alex CAPDARES EQUIPE HOMM 13 00:13:56 9 00:26:49 00:00:54 03:07:22

10:19:43 318 JEANTIS Christophe MEZZ EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:19:23 17 00:05:09 00:00:09 00:19:23

10:36:25 318 JEANTIS Christophe MEZZ EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:16:42 18 00:09:48 00:00:04 00:36:05

10:51:00 318 JEANTIS Christophe MEZZ EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:14:35 17 00:12:28 00:00:11 00:50:40

11:07:55 318 JEANTIS Christophe MEZZ EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:16:55 17 00:16:31 00:00:01 01:07:35
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11:22:29 318 JEANTIS Christophe MEZZ EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:14:34 17 00:19:29 00:00:08 01:22:09

11:37:55 318 JEANTIS Christophe MEZZ EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:15:26 16 00:22:24 00:00:20 01:37:35

11:52:30 318 JEANTIS Christophe MEZZ EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:14:35 15 00:25:05 00:01:34 01:52:10

12:08:17 318 JEANTIS Christophe MEZZ EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:15:47 15 00:28:28 00:01:35 02:07:57

12:22:58 318 JEANTIS Christophe MEZZ EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:14:41 15 00:31:13 00:00:16 02:22:38

12:38:40 318 JEANTIS Christophe MEZZ EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:15:42 15 00:34:14 00:00:20 02:38:20

12:53:25 318 JEANTIS Christophe MEZZ EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:14:45 14 00:37:04 00:06:45 02:53:05

13:09:18 318 JEANTIS Christophe MEZZ EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:15:53 14 00:40:30 00:07:47 03:08:58

10:14:52 320 RAMOS Xavier MOUCHAGU EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:14:32 2 00:00:18 00:00:18 00:14:32

10:27:18 320 RAMOS Xavier MOUCHAGU EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:12:26 2 00:00:41 00:00:41 00:26:58

10:39:33 320 RAMOS Xavier MOUCHAGU EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:12:15 2 00:01:01 00:01:01 00:39:13

10:52:11 320 RAMOS Xavier MOUCHAGU EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:12:38 2 00:00:47 00:00:47 00:51:51

11:04:42 320 RAMOS Xavier MOUCHAGU EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:12:31 2 00:01:42 00:01:42 01:04:22

11:17:15 320 RAMOS Xavier MOUCHAGU EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:12:33 2 00:01:44 00:01:44 01:16:55

11:29:43 320 RAMOS Xavier MOUCHAGU EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:12:28 2 00:02:18 00:02:18 01:29:23

11:42:11 320 RAMOS Xavier MOUCHAGU EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:12:28 2 00:02:22 00:02:22 01:41:51

11:54:41 320 RAMOS Xavier MOUCHAGU EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:12:30 2 00:02:56 00:02:56 01:54:21

12:07:29 320 RAMOS Xavier MOUCHAGU EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:12:48 2 00:03:03 00:03:03 02:07:09

12:20:08 320 RAMOS Xavier MOUCHAGU EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:12:39 2 00:03:47 00:03:47 02:19:48

12:32:59 320 RAMOS Xavier MOUCHAGU EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:12:51 2 00:04:11 00:04:11 02:32:39

12:45:27 320 RAMOS Xavier MOUCHAGU EQUIPE HOMM 13 00:12:28 2 00:04:34 00:04:34 02:45:07

12:58:35 320 RAMOS Xavier MOUCHAGU EQUIPE HOMM 14 00:13:08 2 00:04:42 00:04:42 02:58:15

13:11:27 320 RAMOS Xavier MOUCHAGU EQUIPE HOMM 15 00:12:52 2 00:05:32 00:05:32 03:11:07
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10:16:19 321 SOUM Guillaume ALLEMAN EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:15:59 3 00:01:56 00:00:46 00:15:59

10:29:41 321 SOUM Guillaume ALLEMAN EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:13:22 3 00:03:02 00:01:40 00:29:21

10:42:58 321 SOUM Guillaume ALLEMAN EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:13:17 3 00:04:24 00:02:08 00:42:38

10:56:29 321 SOUM Guillaume ALLEMAN EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:13:31 3 00:05:03 00:03:08 00:56:09

11:09:47 321 SOUM Guillaume ALLEMAN EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:13:18 3 00:06:56 00:03:32 01:09:27

11:23:16 321 SOUM Guillaume ALLEMAN EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:13:29 3 00:07:56 00:04:38 01:22:56

11:36:54 321 SOUM Guillaume ALLEMAN EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:13:38 3 00:09:41 00:05:50 01:36:34

11:50:35 321 SOUM Guillaume ALLEMAN EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:13:41 3 00:10:56 00:07:05 01:50:15

12:04:42 321 SOUM Guillaume ALLEMAN EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:14:07 3 00:13:14 00:08:08 02:04:22

12:17:41 321 SOUM Guillaume ALLEMAN EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:12:59 3 00:13:40 00:08:24 02:17:21

12:31:55 321 SOUM Guillaume ALLEMAN EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:14:14 3 00:15:53 00:09:10 02:31:35

12:45:32 321 SOUM Guillaume ALLEMAN EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:13:37 3 00:17:00 00:09:49 02:45:12

13:00:10 321 SOUM Guillaume ALLEMAN EQUIPE HOMM 13 00:14:38 4 00:19:47 00:00:01 02:59:50

13:13:55 321 SOUM Guillaume ALLEMAN EQUIPE HOMM 14 00:13:45 4 00:20:52 00:00:06 03:13:35

10:18:43 322 DE CARVALHO Sylvain CH EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:18:23 11 00:04:20 00:00:27 00:18:23

10:33:25 322 DE CARVALHO Sylvain CH EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:14:42 11 00:06:46 00:00:19 00:33:05

10:47:37 322 DE CARVALHO Sylvain CH EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:14:12 11 00:09:03 00:00:10 00:47:17

11:02:17 322 DE CARVALHO Sylvain CH EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:14:40 10 00:10:51 00:00:51 01:01:57

11:16:21 322 DE CARVALHO Sylvain CH EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:14:04 9 00:13:30 00:00:15 01:16:01

11:31:01 322 DE CARVALHO Sylvain CH EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:14:40 9 00:15:41 00:01:40 01:30:41

11:45:29 322 DE CARVALHO Sylvain CH EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:14:28 9 00:18:16 00:00:02 01:45:09

12:00:53 322 DE CARVALHO Sylvain CH EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:15:24 9 00:21:14 00:01:42 02:00:33

12:19:56 322 DE CARVALHO Sylvain CH EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:19:03 12 00:28:28 00:00:32 02:19:36
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12:34:58 322 DE CARVALHO Sylvain CH EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:15:02 11 00:30:57 00:02:05 02:34:38

12:49:49 322 DE CARVALHO Sylvain CH EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:14:51 11 00:33:47 00:01:05 02:49:29

13:05:42 322 DE CARVALHO Sylvain CH EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:15:53 11 00:37:10 00:01:14 03:05:22

10:17:40 323 LAUBERTON Alexandre DE EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:17:20 9 00:03:17 00:00:02 00:17:20

10:31:38 323 LAUBERTON Alexandre DE EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:13:58 7 00:04:59 00:00:47 00:31:18

10:46:14 323 LAUBERTON Alexandre DE EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:14:36 8 00:07:40 00:00:17 00:45:54

11:00:20 323 LAUBERTON Alexandre DE EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:14:06 7 00:08:54 00:03:01 01:00:00

11:15:01 323 LAUBERTON Alexandre DE EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:14:41 7 00:12:10 00:03:58 01:14:41

11:29:21 323 LAUBERTON Alexandre DE EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:14:20 8 00:14:01 00:00:05 01:29:01

11:44:21 323 LAUBERTON Alexandre DE EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:15:00 7 00:17:08 00:06:12 01:44:01

11:59:11 323 LAUBERTON Alexandre DE EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:14:50 8 00:19:32 00:00:16 01:58:51

12:14:37 323 LAUBERTON Alexandre DE EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:15:26 7 00:23:09 00:09:10 02:14:17

12:30:10 323 LAUBERTON Alexandre DE EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:15:33 8 00:26:09 00:01:47 02:29:50

12:46:10 323 LAUBERTON Alexandre DE EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:16:00 7 00:30:08 00:09:08 02:45:50

13:02:37 323 LAUBERTON Alexandre DE EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:16:27 8 00:34:05 00:00:51 03:02:17

10:16:35 324 BORIE Guillaume PIRON A EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:16:15 5 00:02:12 00:00:15 00:16:15

10:31:54 324 BORIE Guillaume PIRON A EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:15:19 8 00:05:15 00:00:16 00:31:34

10:45:57 324 BORIE Guillaume PIRON A EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:14:03 7 00:07:23 00:01:59 00:45:37

11:01:26 324 BORIE Guillaume PIRON A EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:15:29 9 00:10:00 00:00:38 01:01:06

11:17:52 324 BORIE Guillaume PIRON A EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:16:26 12 00:15:01 00:00:42 01:17:32

11:32:09 324 BORIE Guillaume PIRON A EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:14:17 11 00:16:49 00:00:13 01:31:49

11:48:10 324 BORIE Guillaume PIRON A EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:16:01 12 00:20:57 00:00:45 01:47:50

12:02:58 324 BORIE Guillaume PIRON A EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:14:48 12 00:23:19 00:00:02 02:02:38
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12:19:24 324 BORIE Guillaume PIRON A EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:16:26 11 00:27:56 00:02:51 02:19:04

12:35:15 324 BORIE Guillaume PIRON A EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:15:51 12 00:31:14 00:00:17 02:34:55

12:52:39 324 BORIE Guillaume PIRON A EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:17:24 12 00:36:37 00:02:50 02:52:19

13:07:49 324 BORIE Guillaume PIRON A EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:15:10 12 00:39:17 00:02:07 03:07:29

10:18:16 325 JUNTHEM Noel LAUBERTO EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:17:56 10 00:03:53 00:00:36 00:17:56

10:33:34 325 JUNTHEM Noel LAUBERTO EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:15:18 12 00:06:55 00:00:09 00:33:14

10:47:42 325 JUNTHEM Noel LAUBERTO EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:14:08 12 00:09:08 00:00:05 00:47:22

11:02:42 325 JUNTHEM Noel LAUBERTO EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:15:00 11 00:11:16 00:00:25 01:02:22

11:16:50 325 JUNTHEM Noel LAUBERTO EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:14:08 10 00:13:59 00:00:29 01:16:30

11:31:56 325 JUNTHEM Noel LAUBERTO EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:15:06 10 00:16:36 00:00:55 01:31:36

11:47:25 325 JUNTHEM Noel LAUBERTO EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:15:29 11 00:20:12 00:00:32 01:47:05

12:01:24 325 JUNTHEM Noel LAUBERTO EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:13:59 10 00:21:45 00:00:31 02:01:04

12:16:33 325 JUNTHEM Noel LAUBERTO EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:15:09 10 00:25:05 00:00:02 02:16:13

12:32:53 325 JUNTHEM Noel LAUBERTO EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:16:20 10 00:28:52 00:00:18 02:32:33

12:48:44 325 JUNTHEM Noel LAUBERTO EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:15:51 10 00:32:42 00:00:02 02:48:24

13:04:28 325 JUNTHEM Noel LAUBERTO EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:15:44 10 00:35:56 00:01:27 03:04:08

10:17:17 326 AURIACOMBE Martin AURI EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:16:57 6 00:02:54 00:00:42 00:16:57

10:30:26 326 AURIACOMBE Martin AURI EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:13:09 5 00:03:47 00:00:32 00:30:06

10:43:58 326 AURIACOMBE Martin AURI EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:13:32 6 00:05:24 00:00:04 00:43:38

10:57:19 326 AURIACOMBE Martin AURI EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:13:21 6 00:05:53 00:00:13 00:56:59

11:11:03 326 AURIACOMBE Martin AURI EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:13:44 6 00:08:12 00:00:31 01:10:43

11:24:24 326 AURIACOMBE Martin AURI EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:13:21 6 00:09:04 00:00:06 01:24:04

11:38:09 326 AURIACOMBE Martin AURI EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:13:45 6 00:10:56 00:00:01 01:37:49



Heure Num Nom : Catégorie : N° tour Temps 

tous les temps au tour par catégorie:
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11:51:22 326 AURIACOMBE Martin AURI EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:13:13 5 00:11:43 00:00:07 01:51:02

12:05:27 326 AURIACOMBE Martin AURI EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:14:05 6 00:13:59 00:00:32 02:05:07

12:19:55 326 AURIACOMBE Martin AURI EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:14:28 6 00:15:54 00:00:37 02:19:35

12:37:02 326 AURIACOMBE Martin AURI EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:17:07 6 00:21:00 00:03:37 02:36:42

12:51:13 326 AURIACOMBE Martin AURI EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:14:11 6 00:22:41 00:03:27 02:50:53

13:08:55 326 AURIACOMBE Martin AURI EQUIPE HOMM 13 00:17:42 6 00:28:32 00:07:26 03:08:35

10:19:00 327 DELAGE Thierry DUFOUR EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:18:40 14 00:04:26 00:00:04 00:18:40

10:34:39 327 DELAGE Thierry DUFOUR EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:15:39 14 00:08:02 00:00:32 00:34:19

10:50:00 327 DELAGE Thierry DUFOUR EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:15:21 15 00:11:28 00:00:07 00:49:40

11:05:46 327 DELAGE Thierry DUFOUR EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:15:46 14 00:14:22 00:02:37 01:05:26

11:20:51 327 DELAGE Thierry DUFOUR EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:15:05 14 00:17:51 00:03:14 01:20:31

11:36:18 327 DELAGE Thierry DUFOUR EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:15:27 14 00:20:47 00:03:58 01:35:58

11:50:56 327 DELAGE Thierry DUFOUR EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:14:38 14 00:23:31 00:03:46 01:50:36

12:06:42 327 DELAGE Thierry DUFOUR EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:15:46 14 00:26:53 00:05:05 02:06:22

12:22:42 327 DELAGE Thierry DUFOUR EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:16:00 14 00:30:57 00:05:55 02:22:22

12:38:20 327 DELAGE Thierry DUFOUR EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:15:38 14 00:33:54 00:06:46 02:38:00

12:54:41 327 DELAGE Thierry DUFOUR EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:16:21 15 00:38:20 00:01:16 02:54:21

13:10:16 327 DELAGE Thierry DUFOUR EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:15:35 15 00:41:28 00:00:58 03:09:56

10:18:53 328 ANDRE Mickael CORBELLO EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:18:33 12 00:04:19 00:00:14 00:18:33

10:35:01 328 ANDRE Mickael CORBELLO EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:16:08 15 00:08:24 00:00:22 00:34:41

10:49:53 328 ANDRE Mickael CORBELLO EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:14:52 14 00:11:21 00:01:15 00:49:33

11:06:13 328 ANDRE Mickael CORBELLO EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:16:20 15 00:14:49 00:00:27 01:05:53

11:21:05 328 ANDRE Mickael CORBELLO EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:14:52 15 00:18:05 00:00:14 01:20:45



Heure Num Nom : Catégorie : N° tour Temps 

tous les temps au tour par catégorie:
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11:37:35 328 ANDRE Mickael CORBELLO EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:16:30 15 00:22:04 00:01:17 01:37:15

11:52:51 328 ANDRE Mickael CORBELLO EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:15:16 16 00:25:26 00:00:21 01:52:31

12:09:13 328 ANDRE Mickael CORBELLO EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:16:22 16 00:29:24 00:00:56 02:08:53

12:24:41 328 ANDRE Mickael CORBELLO EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:15:28 17 00:32:56 00:00:41 02:24:21

12:41:09 328 ANDRE Mickael CORBELLO EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:16:28 17 00:36:43 00:00:03 02:40:49

12:56:59 328 ANDRE Mickael CORBELLO EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:15:50 17 00:40:38 00:00:46 02:56:39

13:13:29 328 ANDRE Mickael CORBELLO EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:16:30 16 00:44:41 00:03:13 03:13:09

10:17:05 329 ROUX Frédéric JEULAND J EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:16:45 9 00:02:31 00:00:17 00:16:45

10:31:47 329 ROUX Frédéric JEULAND J EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:14:42 10 00:05:10 00:00:10 00:31:27

10:45:41 329 ROUX Frédéric JEULAND J EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:13:54 9 00:07:09 00:00:48 00:45:21

11:00:28 329 ROUX Frédéric JEULAND J EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:14:47 12 00:09:04 00:00:19 01:00:08

11:14:43 329 ROUX Frédéric JEULAND J EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:14:15 12 00:11:43 00:00:34 01:14:23

11:29:48 329 ROUX Frédéric JEULAND J EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:15:05 11 00:14:17 00:01:30 01:29:28

11:43:53 329 ROUX Frédéric JEULAND J EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:14:05 11 00:16:28 00:01:18 01:43:33

11:58:47 329 ROUX Frédéric JEULAND J EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:14:54 12 00:18:58 00:01:16 01:58:27

12:13:23 329 ROUX Frédéric JEULAND J EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:14:36 12 00:21:38 00:01:25 02:13:03

12:28:31 329 ROUX Frédéric JEULAND J EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:15:08 12 00:24:05 00:02:52 02:28:11

12:43:27 329 ROUX Frédéric JEULAND J EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:14:56 12 00:27:06 00:03:36 02:43:07

12:58:42 329 ROUX Frédéric JEULAND J EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:15:15 12 00:29:54 00:03:34 02:58:22

13:13:18 329 ROUX Frédéric JEULAND J EQUIPE HOMM 13 00:14:36 12 00:32:25 00:04:14 03:12:58

10:14:23 331 MAHE Antoine VANRENTE EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:14:03 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:14:03

10:26:39 331 MAHE Antoine VANRENTE EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:12:16 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:26:19

10:38:34 331 MAHE Antoine VANRENTE EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:11:55 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:38:14



Heure Num Nom : Catégorie : N° tour Temps 
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10:51:26 331 MAHE Antoine VANRENTE EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:12:52 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:51:06

11:02:51 331 MAHE Antoine VANRENTE EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:11:25 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:02:31

11:15:20 331 MAHE Antoine VANRENTE EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:12:29 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:15:00

11:27:13 331 MAHE Antoine VANRENTE EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:11:53 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:26:53

11:39:39 331 MAHE Antoine VANRENTE EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:12:26 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:39:19

11:51:28 331 MAHE Antoine VANRENTE EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:11:49 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:51:08

12:04:01 331 MAHE Antoine VANRENTE EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:12:33 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:03:41

12:16:02 331 MAHE Antoine VANRENTE EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:12:01 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:15:42

12:28:32 331 MAHE Antoine VANRENTE EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:12:30 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:28:12

12:40:23 331 MAHE Antoine VANRENTE EQUIPE HOMM 13 00:11:51 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:40:03

12:53:03 331 MAHE Antoine VANRENTE EQUIPE HOMM 14 00:12:40 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:52:43

13:05:25 331 MAHE Antoine VANRENTE EQUIPE HOMM 15 00:12:22 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:05:05

10:15:53 332 CONFOLENS Eric MONTOU EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:15:33 5 00:01:19 00:00:16 00:15:33

10:29:03 332 CONFOLENS Eric MONTOU EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:13:10 4 00:02:26 00:01:24 00:28:43

10:41:42 332 CONFOLENS Eric MONTOU EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:12:39 4 00:03:10 00:01:33 00:41:22

10:54:34 332 CONFOLENS Eric MONTOU EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:12:52 4 00:03:10 00:01:59 00:54:14

11:07:39 332 CONFOLENS Eric MONTOU EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:13:05 4 00:04:39 00:02:22 01:07:19

11:20:30 332 CONFOLENS Eric MONTOU EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:12:51 4 00:04:59 00:02:40 01:20:10

11:33:39 332 CONFOLENS Eric MONTOU EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:13:09 4 00:06:14 00:02:58 01:33:19

11:47:26 332 CONFOLENS Eric MONTOU EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:13:47 4 00:07:37 00:04:18 01:47:06

12:00:06 332 CONFOLENS Eric MONTOU EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:12:40 4 00:08:21 00:04:12 01:59:46

12:13:41 332 CONFOLENS Eric MONTOU EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:13:35 4 00:09:15 00:05:19 02:13:21

12:26:56 332 CONFOLENS Eric MONTOU EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:13:15 4 00:10:35 00:05:41 02:26:36
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12:40:39 332 CONFOLENS Eric MONTOU EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:13:43 4 00:11:51 00:06:41 02:40:19

12:53:31 332 CONFOLENS Eric MONTOU EQUIPE HOMM 13 00:12:52 4 00:12:38 00:06:42 02:53:11

13:07:38 332 CONFOLENS Eric MONTOU EQUIPE HOMM 14 00:14:07 4 00:13:45 00:08:13 03:07:18

10:17:38 333 MOUGNEAU Steven AUDU EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:17:18 8 00:03:15 00:00:09 00:17:18

10:30:51 333 MOUGNEAU Steven AUDU EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:13:13 6 00:04:12 00:00:25 00:30:31

10:43:54 333 MOUGNEAU Steven AUDU EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:13:03 5 00:05:20 00:00:42 00:43:34

10:57:04 333 MOUGNEAU Steven AUDU EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:13:10 4 00:05:38 00:00:35 00:56:44

11:10:29 333 MOUGNEAU Steven AUDU EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:13:25 4 00:07:38 00:00:42 01:10:09

11:24:13 333 MOUGNEAU Steven AUDU EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:13:44 4 00:08:53 00:00:57 01:23:53

11:38:08 333 MOUGNEAU Steven AUDU EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:13:55 5 00:10:55 00:00:37 01:37:48

11:51:15 333 MOUGNEAU Steven AUDU EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:13:07 4 00:11:36 00:00:40 01:50:55

12:04:48 333 MOUGNEAU Steven AUDU EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:13:33 4 00:13:20 00:00:06 02:04:28

12:18:27 333 MOUGNEAU Steven AUDU EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:13:39 4 00:14:26 00:00:46 02:18:07

12:32:44 333 MOUGNEAU Steven AUDU EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:14:17 4 00:16:42 00:00:49 02:32:24

12:45:59 333 MOUGNEAU Steven AUDU EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:13:15 4 00:17:27 00:00:27 02:45:39

13:00:09 333 MOUGNEAU Steven AUDU EQUIPE HOMM 13 00:14:10 3 00:19:46 00:10:52 02:59:49

13:13:49 333 MOUGNEAU Steven AUDU EQUIPE HOMM 14 00:13:40 3 00:20:46 00:11:27 03:13:29

10:19:11 334 AUDET Ronain FELLONNE EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:18:51 13 00:04:48 00:00:26 00:18:51

10:35:05 334 AUDET Ronain FELLONNE EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:15:54 13 00:08:26 00:01:31 00:34:45

10:50:37 334 AUDET Ronain FELLONNE EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:15:32 13 00:12:03 00:02:55 00:50:17

11:06:41 334 AUDET Ronain FELLONNE EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:16:04 13 00:15:15 00:03:37 01:06:21

11:22:08 334 AUDET Ronain FELLONNE EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:15:27 13 00:19:17 00:04:16 01:21:48

11:50:04 334 AUDET Ronain FELLONNE EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:27:56 13 00:34:44 00:17:03 01:49:44
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12:05:51 334 AUDET Ronain FELLONNE EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:15:47 13 00:38:38 00:17:41 02:05:31

12:21:54 334 AUDET Ronain FELLONNE EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:16:03 13 00:42:15 00:18:56 02:21:34

12:37:39 334 AUDET Ronain FELLONNE EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:15:45 13 00:46:11 00:17:43 02:37:19

12:53:44 334 AUDET Ronain FELLONNE EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:16:05 13 00:49:43 00:18:29 02:53:24

13:09:13 334 AUDET Ronain FELLONNE EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:15:29 13 00:53:11 00:16:34 03:08:53

10:14:34 335 URBAIN Stéphane DOMMA EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:14:14 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:14:14

10:26:37 335 URBAIN Stéphane DOMMA EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:12:03 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:26:17

10:38:32 335 URBAIN Stéphane DOMMA EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:11:55 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:38:12

10:51:24 335 URBAIN Stéphane DOMMA EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:12:52 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:51:04

11:03:00 335 URBAIN Stéphane DOMMA EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:11:36 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:02:40

11:15:31 335 URBAIN Stéphane DOMMA EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:12:31 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:15:11

11:27:25 335 URBAIN Stéphane DOMMA EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:11:54 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:27:05

11:39:49 335 URBAIN Stéphane DOMMA EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:12:24 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:39:29

11:51:45 335 URBAIN Stéphane DOMMA EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:11:56 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:51:25

12:04:26 335 URBAIN Stéphane DOMMA EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:12:41 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:04:06

12:16:21 335 URBAIN Stéphane DOMMA EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:11:55 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:16:01

12:28:48 335 URBAIN Stéphane DOMMA EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:12:27 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:28:28

12:40:53 335 URBAIN Stéphane DOMMA EQUIPE HOMM 13 00:12:05 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:40:33

12:53:53 335 URBAIN Stéphane DOMMA EQUIPE HOMM 14 00:13:00 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:53:33

13:05:55 335 URBAIN Stéphane DOMMA EQUIPE HOMM 15 00:12:02 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:05:35

10:18:39 336 COYETTE Olivier MESPELD EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:18:19 11 00:04:05 00:00:46 00:18:19

10:32:00 336 COYETTE Olivier MESPELD EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:13:21 11 00:05:23 00:00:13 00:31:40

10:45:56 336 COYETTE Olivier MESPELD EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:13:56 10 00:07:24 00:00:15 00:45:36
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10:59:11 336 COYETTE Olivier MESPELD EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:13:15 9 00:07:47 00:00:13 00:58:51

11:13:18 336 COYETTE Olivier MESPELD EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:14:07 8 00:10:18 00:00:42 01:12:58

11:26:50 336 COYETTE Olivier MESPELD EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:13:32 7 00:11:19 00:01:20 01:26:30

11:41:07 336 COYETTE Olivier MESPELD EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:14:17 8 00:13:42 00:00:20 01:40:47

11:54:38 336 COYETTE Olivier MESPELD EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:13:31 7 00:14:49 00:01:35 01:54:18

12:09:05 336 COYETTE Olivier MESPELD EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:14:27 7 00:17:20 00:02:39 02:08:45

12:22:46 336 COYETTE Olivier MESPELD EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:13:41 7 00:18:20 00:02:25 02:22:26

12:37:17 336 COYETTE Olivier MESPELD EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:14:31 7 00:20:56 00:02:57 02:36:57

12:51:08 336 COYETTE Olivier MESPELD EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:13:51 7 00:22:20 00:03:07 02:50:48

13:05:35 336 COYETTE Olivier MESPELD EQUIPE HOMM 13 00:14:27 7 00:24:42 00:03:25 03:05:15

10:15:30 337 MERCIER Yann COUTURE EQUIPE HOMM 1 00:15:10 3 00:00:56 00:00:38 00:15:10

10:29:17 337 MERCIER Yann COUTURE EQUIPE HOMM 2 00:13:47 5 00:02:40 00:00:14 00:28:57

10:42:20 337 MERCIER Yann COUTURE EQUIPE HOMM 3 00:13:03 5 00:03:48 00:00:38 00:42:00

10:56:33 337 MERCIER Yann COUTURE EQUIPE HOMM 4 00:14:13 5 00:05:09 00:01:59 00:56:13

11:09:08 337 MERCIER Yann COUTURE EQUIPE HOMM 5 00:12:35 5 00:06:08 00:01:29 01:08:48

11:23:23 337 MERCIER Yann COUTURE EQUIPE HOMM 6 00:14:15 5 00:07:52 00:02:53 01:23:03

11:36:13 337 MERCIER Yann COUTURE EQUIPE HOMM 7 00:12:50 5 00:08:48 00:02:34 01:35:53

11:51:40 337 MERCIER Yann COUTURE EQUIPE HOMM 8 00:15:27 5 00:11:51 00:04:14 01:51:20

12:04:40 337 MERCIER Yann COUTURE EQUIPE HOMM 9 00:13:00 5 00:12:55 00:04:34 02:04:20

12:17:34 337 MERCIER Yann COUTURE EQUIPE HOMM 10 00:12:54 5 00:13:08 00:03:53 02:17:14

12:34:20 337 MERCIER Yann COUTURE EQUIPE HOMM 11 00:16:46 6 00:17:59 00:00:40 02:34:00

12:47:51 337 MERCIER Yann COUTURE EQUIPE HOMM 12 00:13:31 5 00:19:03 00:07:12 02:47:31

13:02:10 337 MERCIER Yann COUTURE EQUIPE HOMM 13 00:14:19 6 00:21:17 00:00:52 03:01:50
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13:45:06 155 DESSORPS Dimitri VALLET EQUIPE MIN H 1 00:17:02 3 00:04:07 00:03:58 00:17:02

14:02:29 155 DESSORPS Dimitri VALLET EQUIPE MIN H 2 00:17:23 3 00:07:41 00:07:18 00:34:25

14:20:15 155 DESSORPS Dimitri VALLET EQUIPE MIN H 3 00:17:46 3 00:11:59 00:11:32 00:52:11

14:39:01 155 DESSORPS Dimitri VALLET EQUIPE MIN H 4 00:18:46 3 00:16:40 00:15:09 01:10:57

13:40:59 156 HORAUD Evann FORGIT M EQUIPE MIN H 1 00:12:55 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:12:55

13:55:11 156 HORAUD Evann FORGIT M EQUIPE MIN H 2 00:14:12 2 00:00:23 00:00:23 00:27:07

14:08:43 156 HORAUD Evann FORGIT M EQUIPE MIN H 3 00:13:32 2 00:00:27 00:00:27 00:40:39

14:23:52 156 HORAUD Evann FORGIT M EQUIPE MIN H 4 00:15:09 2 00:01:31 00:01:31 00:55:48

13:41:08 157 CHARLES Nino WIBAUT Q EQUIPE MIN H 1 00:13:04 2 00:00:09 00:00:09 00:13:04

13:54:48 157 CHARLES Nino WIBAUT Q EQUIPE MIN H 2 00:13:40 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:26:44

14:08:16 157 CHARLES Nino WIBAUT Q EQUIPE MIN H 3 00:13:28 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:40:12

14:22:21 157 CHARLES Nino WIBAUT Q EQUIPE MIN H 4 00:14:05 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:54:17

10:18:55 316 DANCOURT Sarah LAGARD EQUIPE MIXTE 1 00:18:35 3 00:03:14 00:02:25 00:18:35

10:35:49 316 DANCOURT Sarah LAGARD EQUIPE MIXTE 2 00:16:54 3 00:05:57 00:05:12 00:35:29

10:55:33 316 DANCOURT Sarah LAGARD EQUIPE MIXTE 3 00:19:44 3 00:12:50 00:12:02 00:55:13

11:11:26 316 DANCOURT Sarah LAGARD EQUIPE MIXTE 4 00:15:53 3 00:14:47 00:14:17 01:11:06

11:27:57 316 DANCOURT Sarah LAGARD EQUIPE MIXTE 5 00:16:31 3 00:18:04 00:17:39 01:27:37

11:48:07 316 DANCOURT Sarah LAGARD EQUIPE MIXTE 6 00:20:10 3 00:26:07 00:24:27 01:47:47

12:04:16 316 DANCOURT Sarah LAGARD EQUIPE MIXTE 7 00:16:09 3 00:27:38 00:26:39 02:03:56

12:21:22 316 DANCOURT Sarah LAGARD EQUIPE MIXTE 8 00:17:06 3 00:32:18 00:30:34 02:21:02

12:41:32 316 DANCOURT Sarah LAGARD EQUIPE MIXTE 9 00:20:10 3 00:40:01 00:36:33 02:41:12

12:59:03 316 DANCOURT Sarah LAGARD EQUIPE MIXTE 10 00:17:31 3 00:42:22 00:40:35 02:58:43

13:24:23 316 DANCOURT Sarah LAGARD EQUIPE MIXTE 11 00:25:20 3 00:55:09 00:51:37 03:24:03



Heure Num Nom : Catégorie : N° tour Temps 

tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Pos Ecart 1er Ecart preced Cumul Tps
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10:15:41 319 STOEZEL Frédérique LACL EQUIPE MIXTE 1 00:15:21 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:15:21

10:30:37 319 STOEZEL Frédérique LACL EQUIPE MIXTE 2 00:14:56 2 00:00:45 00:00:45 00:30:17

10:42:43 319 STOEZEL Frédérique LACL EQUIPE MIXTE 3 00:12:06 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:42:23

10:57:09 319 STOEZEL Frédérique LACL EQUIPE MIXTE 4 00:14:26 2 00:00:30 00:00:30 00:56:49

11:09:53 319 STOEZEL Frédérique LACL EQUIPE MIXTE 5 00:12:44 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:09:33

11:22:00 319 STOEZEL Frédérique LACL EQUIPE MIXTE 6 00:12:07 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:21:40

11:36:38 319 STOEZEL Frédérique LACL EQUIPE MIXTE 7 00:14:38 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:36:18

11:49:04 319 STOEZEL Frédérique LACL EQUIPE MIXTE 8 00:12:26 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:48:44

12:01:31 319 STOEZEL Frédérique LACL EQUIPE MIXTE 9 00:12:27 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:01:11

12:16:41 319 STOEZEL Frédérique LACL EQUIPE MIXTE 10 00:15:10 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:16:21

12:29:14 319 STOEZEL Frédérique LACL EQUIPE MIXTE 11 00:12:33 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:28:54

12:44:34 319 STOEZEL Frédérique LACL EQUIPE MIXTE 12 00:15:20 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:44:14

12:57:25 319 STOEZEL Frédérique LACL EQUIPE MIXTE 13 00:12:51 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:57:05

13:10:39 319 STOEZEL Frédérique LACL EQUIPE MIXTE 14 00:13:14 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:10:19

10:16:30 330 DONNEGER Clara DONNEG EQUIPE MIXTE 1 00:16:10 2 00:00:49 00:00:49 00:16:10

10:29:52 330 DONNEGER Clara DONNEG EQUIPE MIXTE 2 00:13:22 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:29:32

10:43:31 330 DONNEGER Clara DONNEG EQUIPE MIXTE 3 00:13:39 2 00:00:48 00:00:48 00:43:11

10:56:39 330 DONNEGER Clara DONNEG EQUIPE MIXTE 4 00:13:08 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:56:19

11:10:18 330 DONNEGER Clara DONNEG EQUIPE MIXTE 5 00:13:39 2 00:00:25 00:00:25 01:09:58

11:23:40 330 DONNEGER Clara DONNEG EQUIPE MIXTE 6 00:13:22 2 00:01:40 00:01:40 01:23:20

11:37:37 330 DONNEGER Clara DONNEG EQUIPE MIXTE 7 00:13:57 2 00:00:59 00:00:59 01:37:17

11:50:48 330 DONNEGER Clara DONNEG EQUIPE MIXTE 8 00:13:11 2 00:01:44 00:01:44 01:50:28

12:04:59 330 DONNEGER Clara DONNEG EQUIPE MIXTE 9 00:14:11 2 00:03:28 00:03:28 02:04:39



Heure Num Nom : Catégorie : N° tour Temps 

tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Pos Ecart 1er Ecart preced Cumul Tps
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12:18:28 330 DONNEGER Clara DONNEG EQUIPE MIXTE 10 00:13:29 2 00:01:47 00:01:47 02:18:08

12:32:46 330 DONNEGER Clara DONNEG EQUIPE MIXTE 11 00:14:18 2 00:03:32 00:03:32 02:32:26

12:46:01 330 DONNEGER Clara DONNEG EQUIPE MIXTE 12 00:13:15 2 00:01:27 00:01:27 02:45:41

13:00:12 330 DONNEGER Clara DONNEG EQUIPE MIXTE 13 00:14:11 2 00:02:47 00:02:47 02:59:52

13:13:42 330 DONNEGER Clara DONNEG EQUIPE MIXTE 14 00:13:30 2 00:03:03 00:03:03 03:13:22

10:22:19 1 Nathalie PIGNOT INDIVIDUEL F 1 00:21:59 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:21:59

10:40:45 1 Nathalie PIGNOT INDIVIDUEL F 2 00:18:26 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:40:25

10:59:26 1 Nathalie PIGNOT INDIVIDUEL F 3 00:18:41 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:59:06

11:18:39 1 Nathalie PIGNOT INDIVIDUEL F 4 00:19:13 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:18:19

11:38:40 1 Nathalie PIGNOT INDIVIDUEL F 5 00:20:01 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:38:20

11:59:04 1 Nathalie PIGNOT INDIVIDUEL F 6 00:20:24 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:58:44

12:19:20 1 Nathalie PIGNOT INDIVIDUEL F 7 00:20:16 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:19:00

12:39:55 1 Nathalie PIGNOT INDIVIDUEL F 8 00:20:35 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:39:35

13:00:36 1 Nathalie PIGNOT INDIVIDUEL F 9 00:20:41 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:00:16

10:21:07 2 Pascal PIGNOT INDIVIDUEL H 1 00:20:47 6 00:05:44 00:01:26 00:20:47

10:37:53 2 Pascal PIGNOT INDIVIDUEL H 2 00:16:46 6 00:09:46 00:02:57 00:37:33

10:54:23 2 Pascal PIGNOT INDIVIDUEL H 3 00:16:30 6 00:14:39 00:04:34 00:54:03

11:11:20 2 Pascal PIGNOT INDIVIDUEL H 4 00:16:57 6 00:19:53 00:06:15 01:11:00

11:28:53 2 Pascal PIGNOT INDIVIDUEL H 5 00:17:33 6 00:26:04 00:08:25 01:28:33

11:45:20 2 Pascal PIGNOT INDIVIDUEL H 6 00:16:27 6 00:30:31 00:09:24 01:45:00

12:02:31 2 Pascal PIGNOT INDIVIDUEL H 7 00:17:11 6 00:35:44 00:11:14 02:02:11

12:18:58 2 Pascal PIGNOT INDIVIDUEL H 8 00:16:27 6 00:40:02 00:11:44 02:18:38

12:36:17 2 Pascal PIGNOT INDIVIDUEL H 9 00:17:19 6 00:45:12 00:13:02 02:35:57



Heure Num Nom : Catégorie : N° tour Temps 

tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Pos Ecart 1er Ecart preced Cumul Tps

- 48 -

12:52:50 2 Pascal PIGNOT INDIVIDUEL H 10 00:16:33 6 00:49:23 00:12:19 02:52:30

13:09:07 2 Pascal PIGNOT INDIVIDUEL H 11 00:16:17 6 00:53:20 00:11:36 03:08:47

10:18:42 4 Wilfrid DE SA INDIVIDUEL H 1 00:18:22 8 00:02:38 00:00:18 00:18:22

10:33:13 4 Wilfrid DE SA INDIVIDUEL H 2 00:14:31 7 00:03:59 00:00:44 00:32:53

10:48:07 4 Wilfrid DE SA INDIVIDUEL H 3 00:14:54 8 00:05:45 00:00:13 00:47:47

11:03:14 4 Wilfrid DE SA INDIVIDUEL H 4 00:15:07 8 00:07:31 00:00:31 01:02:54

11:18:16 4 Wilfrid DE SA INDIVIDUEL H 5 00:15:02 7 00:09:05 00:00:12 01:17:56

11:33:32 4 Wilfrid DE SA INDIVIDUEL H 6 00:15:16 7 00:10:53 00:00:22 01:33:12

11:49:11 4 Wilfrid DE SA INDIVIDUEL H 7 00:15:39 7 00:12:29 00:00:51 01:48:51

12:04:49 4 Wilfrid DE SA INDIVIDUEL H 8 00:15:38 7 00:13:42 00:00:38 02:04:29

12:21:23 4 Wilfrid DE SA INDIVIDUEL H 9 00:16:34 7 00:15:36 00:00:44 02:21:03

12:38:15 4 Wilfrid DE SA INDIVIDUEL H 10 00:16:52 7 00:17:37 00:00:56 02:37:55

12:54:21 4 Wilfrid DE SA INDIVIDUEL H 11 00:16:06 7 00:18:31 00:00:11 02:54:01

13:10:00 4 Wilfrid DE SA INDIVIDUEL H 12 00:15:39 7 00:19:06 00:00:14 03:09:40

10:18:24 5 Arnaud CAVIGNAC INDIVIDUEL H 1 00:18:04 7 00:02:20 00:00:02 00:18:04

10:32:29 5 Arnaud CAVIGNAC INDIVIDUEL H 2 00:14:05 6 00:03:15 00:00:04 00:32:09

10:46:53 5 Arnaud CAVIGNAC INDIVIDUEL H 3 00:14:24 5 00:04:31 00:00:32 00:46:33

11:02:14 5 Arnaud CAVIGNAC INDIVIDUEL H 4 00:15:21 6 00:06:31 00:00:05 01:01:54

10:16:04 6 Laurent GOUMARD INDIVIDUEL H 1 00:15:44 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:15:44

10:29:14 6 Laurent GOUMARD INDIVIDUEL H 2 00:13:10 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:28:54

10:42:22 6 Laurent GOUMARD INDIVIDUEL H 3 00:13:08 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:42:02

10:55:43 6 Laurent GOUMARD INDIVIDUEL H 4 00:13:21 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:55:23

11:09:11 6 Laurent GOUMARD INDIVIDUEL H 5 00:13:28 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:08:51



Heure Num Nom : Catégorie : N° tour Temps 

tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Pos Ecart 1er Ecart preced Cumul Tps

- 49 -

11:22:39 6 Laurent GOUMARD INDIVIDUEL H 6 00:13:28 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:22:19

11:36:42 6 Laurent GOUMARD INDIVIDUEL H 7 00:14:03 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:36:22

11:51:07 6 Laurent GOUMARD INDIVIDUEL H 8 00:14:25 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:50:47

12:05:47 6 Laurent GOUMARD INDIVIDUEL H 9 00:14:40 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:05:27

12:20:38 6 Laurent GOUMARD INDIVIDUEL H 10 00:14:51 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:20:18

12:35:50 6 Laurent GOUMARD INDIVIDUEL H 11 00:15:12 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:35:30

12:50:54 6 Laurent GOUMARD INDIVIDUEL H 12 00:15:04 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:50:34

13:06:23 6 Laurent GOUMARD INDIVIDUEL H 13 00:15:29 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:06:03

10:17:44 8 Yoan BERNEDE INDIVIDUEL H 1 00:17:24 2 00:01:40 00:01:40 00:17:24

10:31:31 8 Yoan BERNEDE INDIVIDUEL H 2 00:13:47 3 00:02:17 00:00:02 00:31:11

10:45:15 8 Yoan BERNEDE INDIVIDUEL H 3 00:13:44 3 00:02:53 00:00:01 00:44:55

10:59:03 8 Yoan BERNEDE INDIVIDUEL H 4 00:13:48 3 00:03:20 00:00:02 00:58:43

11:13:02 8 Yoan BERNEDE INDIVIDUEL H 5 00:13:59 3 00:03:51 00:00:08 01:12:42

11:27:28 8 Yoan BERNEDE INDIVIDUEL H 6 00:14:26 3 00:04:49 00:00:19 01:27:08

11:41:44 8 Yoan BERNEDE INDIVIDUEL H 7 00:14:16 2 00:05:02 00:05:02 01:41:24

11:56:11 8 Yoan BERNEDE INDIVIDUEL H 8 00:14:27 2 00:05:04 00:05:04 01:55:51

12:10:57 8 Yoan BERNEDE INDIVIDUEL H 9 00:14:46 2 00:05:10 00:05:10 02:10:37

12:25:48 8 Yoan BERNEDE INDIVIDUEL H 10 00:14:51 2 00:05:10 00:05:10 02:25:28

12:40:32 8 Yoan BERNEDE INDIVIDUEL H 11 00:14:44 2 00:04:42 00:04:42 02:40:12

12:55:29 8 Yoan BERNEDE INDIVIDUEL H 12 00:14:57 2 00:04:35 00:04:35 02:55:09

13:10:20 8 Yoan BERNEDE INDIVIDUEL H 13 00:14:51 2 00:03:57 00:03:57 03:10:00

10:18:37 9 Jean Luc BARBERE INDIVIDUEL H 1 00:18:17 3 00:03:14 00:01:14 00:18:17

10:33:23 9 Jean Luc BARBERE INDIVIDUEL H 2 00:14:46 3 00:05:16 00:01:58 00:33:03



Heure Num Nom : Catégorie : N° tour Temps 

tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Pos Ecart 1er Ecart preced Cumul Tps
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10:48:37 1 9 Jean Luc BARBERE INDIVIDUEL H 3 00:15:14 4 00:08:53 00:00:57 00:48:17

11:03:51 9 Jean Luc BARBERE INDIVIDUEL H 4 00:15:14 4 00:12:24 00:01:47 01:03:31

11:19:03 9 Jean Luc BARBERE INDIVIDUEL H 5 00:15:12 4 00:16:14 00:02:46 01:18:43

11:34:24 9 Jean Luc BARBERE INDIVIDUEL H 6 00:15:21 4 00:19:35 00:03:47 01:34:04

11:50:22 9 Jean Luc BARBERE INDIVIDUEL H 7 00:15:58 4 00:23:35 00:04:49 01:50:02

12:05:55 9 Jean Luc BARBERE INDIVIDUEL H 8 00:15:33 4 00:26:59 00:05:33 02:05:35

12:21:51 9 Jean Luc BARBERE INDIVIDUEL H 9 00:15:56 4 00:30:46 00:07:08 02:21:31

12:38:09 9 Jean Luc BARBERE INDIVIDUEL H 10 00:16:18 4 00:34:42 00:09:10 02:37:49

12:54:08 9 Jean Luc BARBERE INDIVIDUEL H 11 00:15:59 4 00:38:21 00:09:26 02:53:48

13:09:40 9 Jean Luc BARBERE INDIVIDUEL H 12 00:15:32 4 00:41:39 00:08:50 03:09:20

10:15:57 10 Clément BIOJOUT INDIVIDUEL H 1 00:15:37 2 00:00:12 00:00:12 00:15:37

10:29:11 10 Clément BIOJOUT INDIVIDUEL H 2 00:13:14 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:28:51

10:42:14 10 Clément BIOJOUT INDIVIDUEL H 3 00:13:03 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:41:54

10:55:41 10 Clément BIOJOUT INDIVIDUEL H 4 00:13:27 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:55:21

11:09:03 10 Clément BIOJOUT INDIVIDUEL H 5 00:13:22 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:08:43

11:22:02 10 Clément BIOJOUT INDIVIDUEL H 6 00:12:59 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:21:42

11:35:58 10 Clément BIOJOUT INDIVIDUEL H 7 00:13:56 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:35:38

11:49:56 10 Clément BIOJOUT INDIVIDUEL H 8 00:13:58 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:49:36

12:04:08 10 Clément BIOJOUT INDIVIDUEL H 9 00:14:12 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:03:48

12:18:32 10 Clément BIOJOUT INDIVIDUEL H 10 00:14:24 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:18:12

12:32:47 10 Clément BIOJOUT INDIVIDUEL H 11 00:14:15 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:32:27

12:47:12 10 Clément BIOJOUT INDIVIDUEL H 12 00:14:25 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:46:52

13:01:53 10 Clément BIOJOUT INDIVIDUEL H 13 00:14:41 1 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:01:33



Heure Num Nom : Catégorie : N° tour Temps 

tous les temps au tour par catégorie:

Pos Ecart 1er Ecart preced Cumul Tps
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10:18:51 11 Hervé MARTAIL INDIVIDUEL H 1 00:18:31 9 00:02:47 00:00:09 00:18:31

10:34:03 11 Hervé MARTAIL INDIVIDUEL H 2 00:15:12 9 00:04:49 00:00:47 00:33:43

10:49:19 11 Hervé MARTAIL INDIVIDUEL H 3 00:15:16 9 00:06:57 00:01:12 00:48:59

11:04:26 11 Hervé MARTAIL INDIVIDUEL H 4 00:15:07 9 00:08:43 00:01:12 01:04:06

11:19:39 11 Hervé MARTAIL INDIVIDUEL H 5 00:15:13 8 00:10:28 00:01:23 01:19:19

11:35:28 11 Hervé MARTAIL INDIVIDUEL H 6 00:15:49 9 00:12:49 00:00:06 01:35:08

11:50:54 11 Hervé MARTAIL INDIVIDUEL H 7 00:15:26 9 00:14:12 00:00:27 01:50:34

12:07:18 11 Hervé MARTAIL INDIVIDUEL H 8 00:16:24 9 00:16:11 00:01:33 02:06:58

12:24:04 11 Hervé MARTAIL INDIVIDUEL H 9 00:16:46 9 00:18:17 00:02:08 02:23:44

12:40:46 11 Hervé MARTAIL INDIVIDUEL H 10 00:16:42 9 00:20:08 00:02:23 02:40:26

